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Astratto 24

ASTRATTO 24 multi-spotlight GYPSUM
GU10 3x1W
- | Cod: MGY0024
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Technical description

Product code: MGY0024 | Category: Indoor luminaires | Model: Astratto 24 | Product description: ASTRATTO 24
multi-spotlight GYPSUM GU10 3x1W | Source type: COB | Color temperature (CCT): 3000K | Color render index (CRI): >
80 | Lumen output (Im): 240 | Beam angle: 120° | Width (mm): 300 | Length (mm): 95 | Height (mm): 38 | Recess hole
(mm): 303 x 98 | Weight (g): 1300 | IP rating: IP 20 | Finishing colour: Gypsum | Nominal power (W): 3 | Power supply:
220/240V 50/60Hz | Ballast: Included | Insulation class: Il | Dimmable: No |
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Lighting data

Source type
Color temperature (CCT)
Color render index (CRI)

Lumen output (Im)

Mechanical data

Width (mm)
Length (mm)
Height (mm)

Recess hole (mm)

Electrical data

Nominal power (W)
Power supply
Ballast

Insulation class

CcOB
3000K
>80
240

300

95

38

303 x98

3
220/240V 50/60Hz
Included
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Beam angle

Weight (g)
IP rating

Finishing colour

Dimmable

120°

1300
IP 20

Gypsum

No
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Photometry Technical drawing
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